
 
Centre Academy East Anglia Academic Calendar 2026 – 2027 

AUTUMN TERM 2026 
DATES  ACTIVITY 

Tuesday 1st & Wednesday 2nd September 2026 Staff Training Days 

Thursday 3rd September 2026 Term Commences 

Friday 16th October 2026 School finishes at 2.00pm 

Monday 19th October – Friday 30th October 2026 Half Term Holiday 

Monday 2nd November 2026 Term Commences 

Friday 11th December 2026 School finishes at 2.00pm 
Term Ends 

Monday 14th December 2026 – Monday 4th 
January 2027  Christmas Holiday 

 

SPRING TERM 2027 
DATES  ACTIVITY 

Monday 4th January 2027 Staff Training Day 

Tuesday 5th January 2027 Term Commences 

Friday 12th February 2027 School finishes at 2.00pm 

Monday 15th February – Friday 19th February 2027 Half Term Holiday 

Monday 22nd February 2027 Term Commences 

Thursday 25th March 2027 School finishes at 2.00pm 
Term Ends 

Friday 26th March – Monday 19th April 2027  Easter Holiday 
 

SUMMER TERM 2027 
DATES  ACTIVITY 

Monday 19th April 2027 Staff Training Day 

Tuesday 13th April 2027 Term Commences 

Monday 3rd May 2027 Bank Holiday 

Friday 28th May 2027 School finishes at 2.00pm 

Monday 31st May – Friday 4th June 207 Half Term Holiday 

Monday 7th June 2027 Term Commences 

Friday 2nd July 2027 Staff Training Day 

Friday 9th July 2027 School finishes at 2.00pm 
Term Ends – Summer Holiday 

  



 
Centre Academy East Anglia Academic Calendar 2026 – 2027 

AUTUMN TERM EVENTS 2026 
DATES ACTIVITY 

Tuesday 1st & Wednesday 2nd September 2026 Staff Training Day 

 Monday 14th September 2026 – 10.00 – 11.00am Admissions – Parent Open Morning 

Tuesday 15th September 2026 TBC Photographer – Tutor Group/House Photos only 

Monday 21st September 2026 – 4.30 – 5.30pm Parent Forum 

Friday 16th October 2026 – 1.00 – All welcome Harvest Festival 

Wednesday 4th November 2026 – 6.00 – 8.00pm – All 
welcome 

Bonfire Night 

Thursday 19th November 2026 – 4.30 – 6.30pm Parent Evening – All Classes (Tutor’s only) 

Friday 11th December 2026 – 1.00-pm – All welcome Carol Service  

SPRING TERM EVENTS 2027 
DATES ACTIVITY 

Monday 4th January 2027 Staff Training Day 

Monday 1st February 2027 – 4.30 – 5.30pm Parent Forum 

Thursday 11th February 2027 – 1.00pm Matinee and 
6.00pm evening showing 

School Production 

Friday 12th February 2027 Staff Training Day 

Thursday 4th March 2027 – 4.30 – 6.30pm Parent Evening – Years 9/10/11 

Monday 8th March 2027 – 10.00 – 11.00 am Admissions – Parent Open Morning 

Thursday 25th March 2027 – 1.00pm – All welcome Easter Service  

SUMMER TERM EVENTS 2027 
DATES ACTIVITY 

Monday 19th April 2027 Staff Training Day 

Tuesday 27th April 2027 School Photographer (Student & Staff Individual photos) 

Monday 3rd May 2027 Bank Holiday 

Monday 10th May 2027 – 4.30 – 5.30pm Parent Forum 

Thursday 10th June 2027 - 4.00 – 5.00pm KS4 Option Evening – Year 8 

Thursday 17th June 2027 – 4.30 – 6.30pm Parent Evening – Years – 7/8/Juniors 

Thursday 24th June 2027 Student Transition Day 

Sunday 4th July 2027 – 1.00pm – All welcome Prize Day/Graduation 

Monday 5th July – Friday 9th July 2027 
Friday 9th July - Starts at 12.30 – 2.00pm – All welcome 

Activities Week 
Sports Day 

 


